CHIPPEWA ROD AND GUN CLUB, INC



www·rodngun·org



YOUTH GUN DEER HUNTING RECOGNITION PROGRAM

The Chippewa Rod and Gun Club, Inc. offers a Youth Gun Deer Hunting Recognition Program in an effort to encourage, recognize, and honor young deer hunters for their successful efforts.

This program is open to area Hunter Education Graduates. To enter, youth must be 10 to 17 years of age and must be a Hunter Education Graduate.

All youth, submitting their entry, will receive a special 8 $\frac{1}{2}$ " x 11" certificate, suitable for framing, which recognizes their successful hunt.

The Chippewa Rod and Gun Club, Inc. will place all program entries into a drawing for a special plaque. One young hunter will be selected annually, at random, for this award. That contestant will be invited to the club's April meeting to be recognized by the members and be presented with their plaque. The winning youth and family will be asked to share their hunting experience. The youth will be encouraged to invite one of his/her Hunter Education Instructors to join them that evening.

Eligible youth can enter a deer from the October Youth Gun Deer Hunt, the November Gun Deer Season, the Muzzleloader Season, or the December 4-day Antlerless Hunt, depending on deer management zones. All entries must be postmarked by January 1.

Questions? Or	Or, for more details, please call Don Dukerschein at (715) 723-06	539.
Cut and Mail your Entry on/or before January 1		
YOUTH GUN DEER HUNTING RECOGNITION PROGRAM ENTRY		
Youth's Name	e Age _	
Address		
Telephone		
Check:	Buck Doe Date of Harvest	
	Name of Hunter Education Instructor	
Youth's Signat	ature Entry Date	
•	o: Chippewa Rod and Gun Club	

Att: Youth Deer Hunting Program

P.O. Box 392

Chippewa Falls, WI 54729